Alexandria Central School 2025-2026 Calendar

July
S M T W T F
1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31

August
S M T W T F
1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21
24 25 26 @ . 29
September
! W T
7 10 11
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30
October
S M T W T F
1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 @ 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30

November
S M T W T F

2 3 4 5 6 7

10 @ 12 13 14
16 17 é 20 i
0@ DL

December
S M T W T F
1 i 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
a 22 23 24

®E

28 129 30 31

12
19

13
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
9

N

(%2}

13

20
27

August (2)
27-28

September (21)

1
2

October (22)

13
31

November (16)

11
24-25
26-28

December (15)
22-31

January (19)

1-2
19
20-23

February (15)
16

17
18-20

March (22)
April (16)

3
6-10

May (19)

22
25

June (19)

9,10,17,18,22-26
19
26
26

186

Superintendents Conference
Days

Labor Day
Opening Day of Classes

Columbus Day
Half Day Students/PD

Veterans Day
Parent Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Holiday

New Year Holiday
Martin Luther King Day
Regents Exams

President’s Day
Lunar New Year
Winter Recess

Good Friday
Spring Recess

Memorial Day Extension
Memorial Day

Regents Days

Juneteenth Holiday
Regents Rating Day
Last Day of School

Total number of Days

11

18
25

15
22

15
22
29

January
M T W T F S
Om:
5 6 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
120 21 22 23 |24
26 27 28 29 30 31
February
M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14

9 10
OOE = =]

23 24 25 26 27 28
March
M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

April
M T W

T F S
1 2[3] 4

67891o|11

12
19
26

10
17
24

13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19

28

29 30

NOTE: If additional days must be used for emergency closings, make up days will be used from Good Friday, April 3rd and the Spring Re-
cess April 6-10. In the event of long term emergency closings, the Board of Education reserves which makeup days will be used from any
scheduled recess periods and/or holidays, consistent with any language that may exist in district labor agreements.



	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S
	S M T W T F S



