



Alexandria Central School 2025-2026 Calendar



July

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

August

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

October

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

November

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

December

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

August (2)

27-28	Superintendents Conference Days
-------	---------------------------------

September (21)

1	Labor Day
2	Opening Day of Classes

October (22)

13	Columbus Day
31	Half Day Students/PD

November (16)

11	Veterans Day
24-25	Parent Teacher Conferences
26-28	Thanksgiving Holiday

December (15)

22-31	Christmas Holiday
-------	-------------------

January (19)

1-2	New Year Holiday
19	Martin Luther King Day
20-23	Regents Exams

February (15)

16	President's Day
17	Lunar New Year
18-20	Winter Recess

March (22)

3	Good Friday
6-10	Spring Recess

May (19)

22	Memorial Day Extension
25	Memorial Day

June (19)

9,10,17,18,22-26	Regents Days
19	Juneteenth Holiday
26	Regents Rating Day
26	Last Day of School

186 Total number of Days

January

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

June

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

NOTE: If additional days must be used for emergency closings, make up days will be used from Good Friday, April 3rd and the Spring Recess April 6-10. In the event of long term emergency closings, the Board of Education reserves which makeup days will be used from any scheduled recess periods and/or holidays, consistent with any language that may exist in district labor agreements.